Any offers received beyond the due date/time as mentioned above will not be considered for price 

evaluation.  

EMD 

The bid shall be submitted duly enclosing the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) separately as follows:- 

Destination EMD value DD No. / 

e-remittance ref. 

Patratu Rs.3,26,400/-(Rupees Three  lakhs Twenty Six 

Thousand and Four Hundred only) 

Bhusawal Rs.60,280/-(Rupees Sixty Thousand and Two 

Hundred and Eighty only) 

(i) Separate Demand Draft for the respective value of each consignment category applied 

for, shall be taken and submitted. For Patratu Schedule, the bidders shall take DDs viz.,  

Rs. 3,26,400/- For Bhusawal Schedule the bidders shall take DDs viz.

[...]

The price bids shall be submitted in separate sealed covers superscribing Tender No.  

All the above individual covers (if quoted) shall be kept in a common sealed cover super- scribing 

name of the Bidder and Tender No.: 9890064E dt.03.03.2020 

e. EMD of Rs.3,26,400/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Twenty-Six Thousand and Four Hundred Only) 

for Patratu and Rs. 60,280/- (Rupees Sixty Thousand Two hundred and eighty Only) by way of 

Demand Draft shall be placed in a separate cover scribing name of the Bidder and, “EMD”, Tender 

No.: 9890064E Dt.03.03.2020, 

f. SUBMISSION OF PRICE BID & APPLICATION  

i. Normally Couriers / Speed Post etc., deliver the offers to BHEL every by 2.00 p.m only.